THE DATASHEET OF
BGC100GN6E6327XTSA1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
BGC100GN6
Switchable Wideband Directional Coupler IC
Data Sheet
Revision 2.3 - 2019-08-07
Power Management & Multimarket

8
Figure 4: TSNP-6-2 Package Outline (top, side and bottom views)
Type code
Monthly data code
TSNP-6-2-MK V01
Pin 1 marking
2
Figure 5:Marking Specification (top view)
Data Sheet 13 Revision 2.3 - 2019-08-07
BGC100GN6
0.25
0.4
0.
25
0.
4
0.25
0.4
0.
25
0.
4
TSNP-6-2-FP V01
Stencil(aperturesCopper Solder(mask
(stencil(thickness(100(µm)
NSMD
Figure 6: Footprint Recommendation
2
0.5
Pin 1
marking
TSNP-6-2-TP V01
0.85
1.
25
8
Figure 7: TSNP-6-2 Carrier Tape
Data Sheet 14 Revision 2.3 - 2019-08-07
w w w . i n f i n e o n . c o m
Published by Infineon Technologies AG
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?